
CAFS IAB Attendees  June 3, 2021 

Abbie Acuff Abbie.Acuff@PotlatchDeltic.com IAB 

Erkan Babat erkan.babat@oregonstate.edu Grad student 

Margaret Banks mbanks@stimsonlumber.com IAB 

Bronson Bullock BronsonBullock@uga.edu Faculty 

Patrick Clune patrick.clune@rfpco IAB 

Mark Coleman mcoleman@uidaho.edu Faculty 

Rachel Cook rlcook@ncsu.edu Faculty 

Jason Cross crossco@u.washington.edu Faculty 

Joe Dahlen jdahlen@uga.edu Faculty 

Steve Daniels steve.daniels@weyerhaeuser.com IAB 

Corey Davis cdavis@superiorpine.com IAB 

Rafael De La Torre rdelat@hotmail.com IAB 

Priscila Dias pdias@resourcemgt.com IAB 

Cory Dukes dukes@tirllc.com IAB 

Aziz Ebrahimi aebrahi@purdue.edu Student 

Von Blon Emily Christine vonblone@oregonstate.edu Grad student 

Songlin Fei sfei@purdue.edu Faculty 

Meg Fergusson margaret.fergusson@maine.edu Staff 

Thomas Fox tom.fox@rayonier.com IAB 

Matt Ginzel mginzel@purdue.edu Faculty 

Carlos Gonzalez carlos.gonzalez@oregonstate.edu Faculty 

Jimmy Hargrove jjhargrove@quinault.org IAB 

Jeff Hatten Jeff.hatten@oregonstate.edu Faculty 

Rei Hayashi rhayashi@molpus.com IAB 

Nathan Herring nate.herring@afmforest.com IAB 



Victoria Hill victoria.ann.hill@gmail.com Evaluator 

Dale Hogg dale.hogg@greendiamond.com IAB 

Scott Holub scott.holub@weyerhaeuser.com IAB 

Douglass Jacobs djacobs@purdue.edu Faculty 

Greg Johnson greg.johnson8@weyerhaeuser.com IAB 

Sukhyun Joo sukhyun.joo@oregonstate.edu Post-doc 

Jeremy Kessinger jeremy.kessinger@gwrglobal.com IAB 

Mark Kimsey mkimsey@uidaho.edu Faculty 

Kasey Legaard kasey.legaard@maine.edu Faculty 

Rex Lester rexalester@live.com IAB 

Kim Littke Littkek@uw.edu Faculty 

Trevor London t.london@huber.com IAB 

Doug Mainwaring doug.mainwaring@oregonstate.edu Faculty 

Kirk McEachern 
 

IAB 

John Paul McTague forestbiometrician@yahoo.com IAB 

Cristian Montes crmontes@uga.edu IAB 

Ryan Nadel Ryan.Nadel@weyerhaeuser.com IAB 

Sylvia Park park1200@purdue.edu Grad student 

Ian Prior iprior@sevenislands.com IAB 

Steve Prisley sprisley@ncasi.org IAB 

Jesse Saunders  jesse.saunders@afmforest.com IAB 

Ryan Schlecht ryan.schlecht@greendiamond.com IAB 

Ryan Smith ryan.smith6@maine.edu Student 

Eric Sucre eric.sucre@weyerhaeuser.com IAB 

Libin Thaikkattil Louis libin.thaikkattil@maine.edu Student 

Tom Trembath ttrembath@forestinvest.com IAB 



Andrew Trlica altrlica@ncsu.edu Post-doc 

Eric Turnblom ect@uw.edu Faculty 

Emily Von Blon emily.vonblon@oregonstate.edu Grad student 

Robert Wagner rgwagner@purdue.edu Faculty 

Gareth Waugh gwaugh@portblakely.com IAB 

Aaron Weiskittel aaron.weiskittel@maine.edu Faculty 

Maxwell Wightman maxwell.wightman@oregonstate.edu Faculty 

David Wilkinson dwilkinson@hnrg.com IAB 

 


